
KPNO – Feb 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Feb 1 Tue 7 0403 #Dickinson FLMN #I-Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0247 M - A’Hearn CFIM #T&E

MIMO T2KB
Feb 2 Wed 6 0403 #Dickinson FLMN #I-Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0247 M - A’Hearn CFIM #T&E

MIMO T2KB
Feb 3 Thu 5 Checkout RCSPL #I-Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0247 M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E MOSA

0193 Vogel T2KB MIMO T2KB
Feb 4 Fri 4 0193 M - Vogel RCSPL #I-Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0247 M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E MOSA

T2KB MIMO T2KB univ.
Feb 5 Sat 3 0193 M - Vogel RCSPL #I-Cohn/Mufson HYDRR 0033 M - De Naray CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB MIMO T2KB
Feb 6 Sun 2 0193 M - Vogel RCSPL W-Gallagher MIMO 0033 M - De Naray CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB DSPKR-Cass T2KB
Feb 7 Mon 1 0108 Shara RCSPL W-Gallagher MIMO 0033 M - De Naray CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB DSPKR-Cass T2KB
Feb 8 Tue 0 0108 Shara RCSPL W-Gallagher MIMO 0033 M - De Naray CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB DSPKR-Cass T2KB
Feb 9 Wed 1 0267 M - Veilleux RCSPL W-Gallagher MIMO Checkout GCAM univ. MOSA

T2KB DSPKR-Cass 0351 Robinson
Feb 10 Thu 2 0267 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0033 M - De Naray DSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM 0139 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 11 Fri 3 0267 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0033 M - De Naray DSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM 0139 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 12 Sat 4 0482 Hamann RCSPL 0033 M - De Naray DSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM 0139 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 13 Sun 5 0482 Hamann RCSPL 0033 M - De Naray DSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM 0139 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 14 Mon 6 0482 Hamann RCSPL 0033 M - De Naray DSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Feb 15 Tue 7 0482 Hamann RCSPL 0414 #Aoki WTTM 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. MOSA

T2KB
Feb 16 Wed 8 0915 #Nandra RCSPL 0361 Hillenbrand HYDRR Checkout FLMN 0449 Tamblyn MOSA

F3KB 0414 Aoki WTTM
Feb 17 Thu 9 0915 #Nandra RCSPL 0361 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0362 Owen FLMN 0449 Tamblyn MOSA

F3KB 0414 Aoki WTTM
Feb 18 Fri 10 0391 #Brotherton RCSPL #I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0362 Owen FLMN 0449 Tamblyn MOSA

F3KB T2KA
Feb 19 Sat 11 0391 #Brotherton RCSPL #I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0362 Owen FLMN 0449 Tamblyn MOSA

F3KB T2KA
Feb 20 Sun 12 0154 Reed RCSPL #T&E 0362 Owen FLMN 0449 Tamblyn MOSA

F3KB
Feb 21 Mon 13 0154 Reed RCSPL #T&E 0362 Owen FLMN 0449 Tamblyn MOSA

F3KB
Feb 22 Tue 14 0154 Reed RCSPL #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0362 Owen FLMN univ. MOSA

F3KB T2KA
Feb 23 Wed 14 0154 Reed RCSPL #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0362 Owen FLMN univ. MOSA

F3KB T2KA
Feb 24 Thu 13 T&E Merrill RCSPL #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0138 Kawara FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 25 Fri 12 0422 Johns-Krull RCSPL #W - Mathieu HYDRR 0138 Kawara FLMN univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KA S2KB
Feb 26 Sat 11 0422 Johns-Krull RCSPL 0544 Nestor WTTM 0138 Kawara FLMN univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KB S2KB
Feb 27 Sun 10 0422 Johns-Krull RCSPL 0544 Nestor WTTM 0138 Kawara FLMN univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KB S2KB
Feb 28 Mon 9 0422 Johns-Krull RCSPL Knezek SPSPKR 0138 Kawara FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
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KPNO – Mar 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Mar 1 Tue 8 T&E Schweiker MOSA Knezek SPSPKR Checkout CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Mar 2 Wed 7 T&E Claver MOSA W-Hoessel MIMO 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 3 Thu 6 T&E Claver MOSA W-Hoessel MIMO 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 4 Fri 5 0392 Feldmeier MOSA 0435 Rafferty MIMO 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 5 Sat 4 0392 Feldmeier MOSA 0435 Rafferty MIMO 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 6 Sun 3 0392 Feldmeier MOSA Y - Rhode MIMO 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 7 Mon 2 0392 Feldmeier MOSA Y - Rhode MIMO 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 8 Tue 1 0026 Millis MOSA W-Bershady DSPKR-Cass 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 9 Wed 0 0026 Millis MOSA W-Bershady DSPKR-Cass 0381 M - Walsh CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Mar 10 Thu 1 0026 Millis MOSA Jacoby OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Mar 11 Fri 2 0026 Millis MOSA Jacoby OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Mar 12 Sat 3 0362 Owen MOSA Y - van Dokkum OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Mar 13 Sun 4 0362 Owen MOSA Y - van Dokkum OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Mar 14 Mon 5 0362 Owen MOSA Y - van Dokkum OPTIC Checkout SQIID univ. CFIM

0296 Veilleux F15 S2KB
Mar 15 Tue 6 0362 Owen MOSA W - Fox HYDRR 0296 M - Veilleux SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Mar 16 Wed 7 0403 #Dickinson FLMN W - Fox HYDRR 0296 M - Veilleux SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Mar 17 Thu 8 0304 Clark FLMN Y-Kenney/Murphy OPTIC 0296 M - Veilleux SQIID Meyer CFIM

F15 S2KB
Mar 18 Fri 9 0304 Clark FLMN Y-Kenney/Murphy OPTIC 0348 Meyer SQIID Meyer CFIM

F15 S2KB
Mar 19 Sat 10 0304 Clark FLMN Y-Kenney/Murphy OPTIC 0348 Meyer SQIID Meyer CFIM

F15 S2KB
Mar 20 Sun 11 0304 Clark FLMN Y - Bailyn OPTIC 0348 Meyer SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Mar 21 Mon 12 0445 #Williger FLMN Y - Bailyn OPTIC 0471 Kennefick SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Mar 22 Tue 13 0445 #Williger FLMN T&E 0471 Kennefick SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Mar 23 Wed 14 0403 Dickinson FLMN T&E Checkout GCAM univ. CFIM

Massey S2KB
Mar 24 Thu 15 0403 Dickinson FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 25 Fri 14 0403 Dickinson FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Mar 26 Sat 13 0403 Dickinson FLMN I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Mar 27 Sun 12 0403 Dickinson FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Mar 28 Mon 11 0403 Dickinson FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Mar 29 Tue 10 0403 Dickinson FLMN 0177 Kannappan SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Mar 30 Wed 9 0515 Mobasher FLMN 0177 Kannappan SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KC S2KB
Mar 31 Thu 8 0515 Mobasher FLMN 0399 Gregg HYDRB 0333 Goudfrooij GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KA S2KB
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KPNO – Apr 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Apr 1 Fri 7 0515 Mobasher FLMN 0399 Gregg HYDRB 0333 Goudfrooij GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 2 Sat 6 0515 Mobasher FLMN 0399 Gregg HYDRB 0333 Goudfrooij GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 3 Sun 5 0502 Aldering FLMN 0399 Gregg HYDRB 0333 Goudfrooij GCAM univ. CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Apr 4 Mon 4 0502 Aldering FLMN 0399 Gregg HYDRB Checkout CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA 0476 Lin T2KB S2KB
Apr 5 Tue 3 Checkout MOSA W-Hoessel MIMO 0476 Lin CFIM univ. CFIM

0474 Willman T2KB S2KB
Apr 6 Wed 2 0474 Willman MOSA W-Hoessel MIMO 0476 Lin CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Apr 7 Thu 1 0474 Willman MOSA 0509 Andersen SPSPKR 0476 Lin CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Apr 8 Fri 0 0474 Willman MOSA 0509 Andersen SPSPKR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Apr 9 Sat 1 0026 Millis MOSA 0509 Andersen SPSPKR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Apr 10 Sun 2 0026 Millis MOSA 0509 Andersen SPSPKR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Apr 11 Mon 3 0026 Millis MOSA 0509 Andersen SPSPKR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Apr 12 Tue 4 0026 Millis MOSA 0914 #Nandra HYDRR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E CFIM

T2KC F3KB S2KB
Apr 13 Wed 5 T&E Merrill 0914 Nandra HYDRR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E MOSA

T2KC F3KB
Apr 14 Thu 6 Checkout FLMN 0914 Nandra HYDRR T&E MacKenty IRMOS T&E MOSA

0530 Holden T2KC F15
Apr 15 Fri 7 0530 Holden FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR T&E MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

T2KC F15
Apr 16 Sat 8 Fam. Night FLMN Fam. Night HYDRR T&E MacKenty IRMOS Fam. Night MOSA

0530 Holden 0347 Majewski HYDRR F15 univ.
Apr 17 Sun 9 0530 Holden FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR T&E MacKenty IRMOS univ. MOSA

T2KC F15
Apr 18 Mon 10 0530 Holden FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR T&E MacKenty IRMOS Rector MOSA

T2KC F15
Apr 19 Tue 11 0174 Donahue FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR T&E MacKenty IRMOS Rector MOSA

T2KC F15
Apr 20 Wed 12 0174 Donahue FLMN T&E Checkout GCAM univ. MOSA

Massey
Apr 21 Thu 13 0174 Donahue FLMN T&E 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. MOSA

Apr 22 Fri 14 0174 Donahue FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Apr 23 Sat 14 0174 Donahue FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Apr 24 Sun 13 0174 Donahue FLMN W-Bershady SPSPKR 0351 Robinson GCAM univ. MOSA
T2KA

Apr 25 Mon 12 0502 Aldering FLMN I - Delyannis HYDRR 0351 Robinson GCAM 0172 O’Sullivan MOSA
DD - Tonry OPTIC

Apr 26 Tue 11 0502 Aldering FLMN #I - Delyannis HYDRR 0351 Robinson GCAM 0172 O’Sullivan MOSA
#DD - Tonry OPTIC

Apr 27 Wed 10 Checkout ECHLB #DD - Tonry OPTIC 0351 Robinson GCAM 0172 O’Sullivan MOSA
0511 Rhee T2KB #I - Delyannis HYDRR

Apr 28 Thu 9 0511 Rhee ECHLB DD - Tonry OPTIC 0239 Rhee GCAM 0172 O’Sullivan MOSA
T2KB I - Delyannis HYDRR

Apr 29 Fri 8 0511 Rhee ECHLB I - Delyannis HYDRR 0239 Rhee GCAM 0172 O’Sullivan MOSA
T2KB

Apr 30 Sat 7 0511 Rhee ECHLB I - Delyannis HYDRR 0239 Rhee GCAM 0504 Trilling MOSA
T2KB
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KPNO – May 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
May 1 Sun 6 0511 Rhee ECHLB #I - Delyannis HYDRR 0239 Rhee GCAM 0504 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 2 Mon 5 0017 Lopez-Morales ECHLR W - Fox HYDRB 0239 Rhee GCAM 0504 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 3 Tue 4 0017 Lopez-Morales ECHLR W - Fox HYDRB 0239 Rhee GCAM 0504 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 4 Wed 3 T&E MARS I - van Zee HYDRR 0239 Rhee GCAM 0504 Trilling MOSA

T2KA
May 5 Thu 2 0063 #Fan MARS I - van Zee HYDRR T&E Green GCAM 0504 Trilling MOSA

T2KA
May 6 Fri 1 0063 #Fan MARS I - van Zee HYDRR Checkout CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KA 0203 Feldmeier T2KB
May 7 Sat 0 0063 #Fan MARS Y-Natarajan OPTIC 0203 Feldmeier CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
May 8 Sun 1 0063 #Fan MARS Y-Natarajan OPTIC 0203 Feldmeier CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
May 9 Mon 2 0450 #Green MARS 0360 Hennawi OPTIC 0203 Feldmeier CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
May 10 Tue 3 0450 #Green MARS 0360 Hennawi OPTIC 0203 Feldmeier CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
May 11 Wed 4 0450 #Green MARS 0360 Hennawi OPTIC 0203 Feldmeier CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
May 12 Thu 5 0450 #Green MARS 0360 Hennawi OPTIC 0203 Feldmeier CFIM univ. MOSA

T2KB
May 13 Fri 6 T&E Probst FLMU 0191 Ciardullo OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. MOSA

F15 F3KB
May 14 Sat 7 T&E Probst FLMU 0191 Ciardullo OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. MOSA

F15 F3KB
May 15 Sun 8 T&E Probst FLMU 0191 Ciardullo OPTIC 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. MOSA

F15 F3KB
May 16 Mon 9 Checkout ECHLR #W-Westfall SPSPKR 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM Rector MOSA

0397 Schwartz T2KB T2KA F3KB
May 17 Tue 10 0397 Schwartz ECHLR #W-Westfall SPSPKR T&E CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA T2KB S2KB
May 18 Wed 11 0397 Schwartz ECHLR #W-Westfall SPSPKR T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
May 19 Thu 12 0397 Schwartz ECHLR #W-Westfall SPSPKR T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
May 20 Fri 13 0397 Schwartz ECHLR Y-Szymkowak/Crowl WHTSS T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 21 Sat 14 0397 Schwartz ECHLR Y-Szymkowak/Crowl WHTSS T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 22 Sun 15 0574 Bond ECHLB T&E T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 23 Mon 14 0574 Bond ECHLB T&E T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
May 24 Tue 13 0574 Bond ECHLB 0083 Wolff HYDRR T&E Ge VIS univ. CFIM

T2KB MIMO S2KB
May 25 Wed 12 0574 Bond ECHLB 0083 Wolff HYDRR Checkout CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB MIMO 0449 Tamblyn T2KB S2KB
May 26 Thu 11 0574 Bond ECHLB 0083 Wolff HYDRR 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB MIMO T2KB S2KB
May 27 Fri 10 0080 Meyer ECHLR 0083 Wolff HYDRR 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB MIMO T2KB S2KB
May 28 Sat 9 0080 Meyer ECHLR #Y-Szymkowak/Crowl WHTSS 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KB S2KB
May 29 Sun 8 0080 Meyer ECHLR #Y-Szymkowak/Crowl WHTSS 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KB S2KB
May 30 Mon 7 0080 Meyer ECHLR #Y-Szymkowak/Crowl WHTSS 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM
Holiday T2KB T2KB S2KB
May 31 Tue 6 0017 Lopez-Morales ECHLR 0254 Keel DSPKR 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA T2KB S2KB
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KPNO – Jun 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jun 1 Wed 5 0017 Lopez-Morales ECHLR 0254 Keel DSPKR 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA T2KB S2KB
Jun 2 Thu 4 T&E Schweiker MOSA 0254 Keel DSPKR 0449 Tamblyn CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Jun 3 Fri 3 0490 Rhoads MOSA 0263 Rao WTTM 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Jun 4 Sat 2 0490 Rhoads MOSA 0263 Rao WTTM 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Jun 5 Sun 1 0490 Rhoads MOSA 0263 Rao WTTM 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Jun 6 Mon 0 0490 Rhoads MOSA W-Sparke MIMO 0247 #M - A’Hearn CFIM univ. CFIM

F3KB S2KB
Jun 7 Tue 1 0490 Rhoads MOSA W - Harbeck MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 8 Wed 2 T&E W - Harbeck MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 9 Thu 3 0235 Huang MOSA 0487 Zirm MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 10 Fri 4 0235 Huang MOSA 0487 Zirm MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 11 Sat 5 0235 Huang MOSA 0487 Zirm MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 12 Sun 6 0235 Huang MOSA 0487 Zirm MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 13 Mon 7 0192 Langan ECHUV 0487 Zirm MIMO 0263 Rao CFIM univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KB S2KB
Jun 14 Tue 8 0192 Langan ECHUV W - Orio MIMO Checkout FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB 0495 Wang S2KB
Jun 15 Wed 9 0192 Langan ECHUV W - Orio MIMO 0495 Wang FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 16 Thu 10 0192 Langan ECHUV W - Orio MIMO 0495 Wang FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 17 Fri 11 0099 Baldwin ECHLB I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0495 Wang FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 18 Sat 12 0099 Baldwin ECHLB I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0495 Wang FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 19 Sun 13 0099 Baldwin ECHLB I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0495 Wang FLMN univ. CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 20 Mon 14 0099 Baldwin ECHLB T&E 0236 M - Veilleux FLMN Veilleux CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jun 21 Tue 14 T&E MacKenty IRMOS T&E 0236 M - Veilleux FLMN Veilleux CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jun 22 Wed 13 T&E MacKenty IRMOS W-Wilcots HYDRR 0236 M - Veilleux FLMN Veilleux CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Jun 23 Thu 12 T&E MacKenty IRMOS W-Wilcots HYDRR Checkout GCAM T&E CFIM

F15 T2KA 0162 Salzer S2KB
Jun 24 Fri 11 Checkout RCSPL W-Wilcots HYDRR 0162 Salzer GCAM T&E CFIM

0210 Lepine LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 25 Sat 10 0210 Lepine RCSPL I - Delyannis HYDRR 0162 Salzer GCAM T&E CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 26 Sun 9 0210 Lepine RCSPL I - Delyannis HYDRR 0162 Salzer GCAM T&E CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 27 Mon 8 0210 Lepine RCSPL I - Delyannis HYDRR T&E TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 28 Tue 7 0210 Lepine RCSPL 0440 Green HYDRR T&E TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

LB1A T2KA S2KB
Jun 29 Wed 6 0120 Neill RCSPL 0440 Green HYDRR T&E TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Jun 30 Thu 5 0120 Neill RCSPL 0440 Green HYDRR T&E TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
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KPNO – Jul 2005
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Fri 4 Checkout MOSA I - van Zee HYDRR 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID Garmany CFIM

0247 A’Hearn T2KA T&E TLRBSE F15 S2KB
Jul 2 Sat 3 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0554 #Mueller DSPKB 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM
Holiday 0914 #Nandra HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jul 3 Sun 2 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0554 #Mueller DSPKB 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM
Holiday 0914 #Nandra HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jul 4 Mon 1 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0554 Mueller DSPKB 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM
Holiday 0914 Nandra HYDRB F15 S2KB
Jul 5 Tue 0 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0554 Mueller DSPKB 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM

DD T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 6 Wed 1 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0554 Mueller DSPKB 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM

DD T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 7 Thu 2 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA W-Harbeck HYDRR 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 8 Fri 3 0247 M - A’Hearn MOSA W-Harbeck HYDRR 0470 M - A’Hearn SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 9 Sat 4 0133 Hopkins MOSA Y - Rines MIMO 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 10 Sun 5 0133 Hopkins MOSA Y - Rines MIMO 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 11 Mon 6 T&E Probst FLMN I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 12 Tue 7 0144 Tran FLMN I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 13 Wed 8 0144 Tran FLMN I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Jul 14 Thu 9 0144 Tran FLMN DD 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 15 Fri 10 0144 Tran FLMN DD 0224 Allen SQIID univ. CFIM

F15 S2KB
Jul 16 Sat 11 0309 M - Mundy FLMN 0208 Fadda HYDRR 0224 Allen SQIID

T2KA F15
Jul 17 Sun 12 0309 M - Mundy FLMN 0208 Fadda HYDRR 0224 Allen SQIID

T2KA F15
Jul 18 Mon 13 0309 M - Mundy FLMN T&E #T&E Mighell GCAM

Jul 19 Tue 14 0309 M - Mundy FLMN T&E #T&E Mighell GCAM

Jul 20 Wed 15 Checkout RCSPL Y - van Altena SPECKLE #T&E Mighell GCAM
0085 Harrison T2KB

Jul 21 Thu 14 0085 Harrison RCSPL Y - van Altena SPECKLE #T&E Mighell GCAM
T2KB

Jul 22 Fri 13 0085 Harrison RCSPL Y - van Altena SPECKLE #T&E Mighell GCAM
T2KB

Jul 23 Sat 12 0085 Harrison RCSPL Y - van Altena SPECKLE #T&E Mighell GCAM
T2KB

Jul 24 Sun 11 0085 Harrison RCSPL W - Mathieu HYDRR #T&E Mighell GCAM
T2KB T2KA

Jul 25 Mon 10 0085 Harrison RCSPL W - Mathieu HYDRR #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB T2KA S2KB

Jul 26 Tue 9 0085 Harrison RCSPL W - Mathieu HYDRR #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB T2KA S2KB

Jul 27 Wed 8 0524 Oswalt RCSPL W - Mathieu HYDRR #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB T2KA S2KB

Jul 28 Thu 7 0524 Oswalt RCSPL Y-Carraro WHTSS #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB S2KB

Jul 29 Fri 6 0524 Oswalt RCSPL Y-Carraro WHTSS #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB S2KB

Jul 30 Sat 5 0524 Oswalt RCSPL 0282 Robinson HYDRR #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB T2KA S2KB

Jul 31 Sun 4 0524 Oswalt RCSPL 0282 Robinson HYDRR #Closed #Mighell - REU CFIM
T2KB T2KA S2KB
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